#3152
1202
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Cost-effective mini-lightbar.
■ Designed for multi-purpose
flexibility.
■ High quality, reliable warning.

The TurboBeam™ mini-lightbar provides effective, economical warning for a variety
of applications.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify a model.
415510 15", (2) 95 FPM rotators, diagonal
mirror, raised base
415010 15", (2) 95 FPM rotators, diamond
mirror, cigarette plug, flush base
211906 15", (2) 95 FPM rotators, diamond
mirror, flush base, magnetic mount
with cigarette plug
TFH2201 22", (2) 175 FPM rotators,
(2) V-mirrors, raised base
2. Specify dome color: red, blue, or amber.
3. Order mount kit. (All models except 211906)
22PK Permanent mount kit
22MK Magnetic mount kit
©2002 Federal Signal Corporation
TurboBeam, Mini-Jet, AeroDynic,
HighLighter, and FS2000 are trademarks
of Federal Signal Corporation.2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com
Emergency Products
FACTORY SET SPECIFICATIONS
Input Current Flash
Model Voltage Draw Candelas Rate
415510 12.8VDC 8.6 amps 80,000 95/min.
415010 12.8VDC 8.6 amps 80,000 95/min.
211906 12.8VDC 8.6 amps 80,000 95/min.
TFH2201 12.8VDC 8.6 amps 80,000 175/min.
DIMENSIONS
Length Width Height Ship. Weight
Model in. cm. in. cm. in. cm. lbs. kg.
415510 15.0 38.1 9.0 22.9 6.0 15.2 6.0 2.7
415010 15.0 38.1 9.0 22.9 6.0 15.2 6.0 2.7
211906 15.0 38.1 9.0 22.9 6.0 15.2 6.0 2.7
TFH2201 21.5 54.6 9.0 22.9 6.0 15.2 12.0 5.4
95 95
175 175
95 95
415510
TFH2201
415010 & 211906
LIGHTBAR DIAGRAMS
Diamond mirror
Diagonal mirror